SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2015 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senator Guillory to Reengrossed House Bill No. 42 by Representative Jones

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

- 2 In Senate Committee Amendment No. 1 proposed by the Senate Committee on Retirement
- and adopted by the Senate on June 2, 2015, on page 1, line 5, following "(5)," and before
- 4 "102.2(B)(4)(b)" insert "and"

5 AMENDMENT NO. 2

- 6 In Senate Committee Amendment No. 15 proposed by the Senate Committee on Retirement
- and adopted by the Senate on June 2, 2015, on page 2, line 36, following "(5)," and before
- 8 "102.2(B)(4)(b)" insert "and"

9 AMENDMENT NO. 3

On page 2, line 12, following "in the" and before "experience" change "system" to "system's"

11 AMENDMENT NO. 4

On page 3, line 8, following "in the" and before "experience" change "system" to "system's"

13 AMENDMENT NO. 5

On page 4, line 5, following "in the" and before "experience" change "system" to "system's"

15 AMENDMENT NO. 6

On page 5, line 2, following "in the" and before "experience" change "system" to "system's"